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First Name Last Name Number Street Name Email Phone #
Alane Hennes 8155 Auberge Circle laniefh@gmail.com   (858) 735-2357
Alexis Magid 7980 Auberge Circle lextex@aol.com (408) 340-8854
Alfred Sanguinetti 8121 Auberge Circle psanguinetti47@yahoo.com (858) 472-4300
Alison Williams 7907 Lusardi Creek aw33777@gmail.com (727) 259-8793
Allan Brenneis 8136 Auberge Circle arbrenneis728@gmail.com (858) 927-4687
Andrew Barron 7941 Auberge Circle andrewbar@aol.com (619) 994-0882
Andrew Stevenson 8076 Auberge Circle arstevenson@twc.com (858) 367-8477
Angela Alessi 7975 Auberge Circle angela.alessi@gmail.com
Angela Carlson 8143 Auberge Circle angelacarlson2004@yahoo.com (858) 945-7115
Angie Deverill 7958 Lusardi Creek
Anita Brown 8055 Auberge Circle kabrown928@msn.com (858) 395-5919
Anne Hassidim 7934 Auberge Circle tahassidim@san.rr.com (858) 401-0873
Anne Brenner 7939 Lusardi Creek Aab1975@aol.com (516) 448-8116
Annine Untiedt 8077 Auberge Circle a.untiedt@gmail.com (408) 605-0611
Arleen Blumen 7962 Lusardi Creek ablumen@cox.net (619) 977-1057
Arlene Klink 8153 Auberge Circle ak315@att.net (949) 246-1399
Barbara Carson 7876 Lusardi Creek barbcars123@aol.com
Barbara Lortscher 7933 Auberge Circle blortscher17@gmail.com (858) 395-7792
Batzion Goodman 7933 Lusardi Creek gbatzion@gmail.com   (303) 819-1558
Bernie Carter 7944 Auberge Circle b@nvcarter.com   (775) 771-0334
Beth Justus 8073 Auberge Circle bethjustus2003@yahoo.com (858) 442-9379
Betty Correnti 8043 Auberge Circle betty.correnti@gmail.com (858) 832-1059
Betty Lapinski 8049 Auberge Circle hi.blapinski@gmail.com (858) 997-9640
Beverly Henderson 8047 Auberge Circle bevy19421@gmail.com (619) 322-3385
Beverly Majors 8171 Auberge Circle bevmajors@cox.net  (619) 385-0982
Bill Baker 8115 Auberge Circle Christine@Sterlingid.com (858) 692-2000
Billie Harris 7946 Lusardi Creek btharris@cableone.net (928) 713-7732
Bob Segnit 8092 Auberge Circle rssmdpq@cox.net
Bob Yoder 8157 Auberge Circle bobkat.yoder@verizon.net (858) 299-4817
Bonnie Hayes 8041 Auberge Circle bjhayes1943@gmail.com (951) 704-0308
Brien Hensley 7949 Auberge Circle brienhensley@gmail.com (916) 813-0798
Bruce Magid 7980 Auberge Circle b1951magid@gmail.com   (339) 222-7934
Bruce Prenner 8148 Auberge Circle prenner@aaamg.com   (619) 823-3939
Bruce Woodrey 8152 Auberge Circle bwoodrey@gmail.com
Bud Taylor 8161 Auberge Circle airbudt@gmail.com (619) 507-0245
Carl Smith 7968 Auberge Circle carlhsmith@att.net (858) 759-9895
Carl Bell 7969 Auberge Circle cebell1948@gmail.com (760) 815-2777
Carmen Gonzalez 8000 Auberge Circle carmensandiego514gmail.com
Carrie McCline 8145 Auberge Circle csmccline@hotmail.com (760) 330-0994
Cassi Birnbaum 8032 Auberge Circle cbirnbaum@cox.net (858) 775-5428
Cathi Dow 8176 Auberge Circle Wilsondow@gmail.com (858) 254-2112
Cherie Williams 7939 Auberge Circle clkwms@aol.com (858) 381-6315
Cheryl Bloch 8112 Auberge Circle cbb926@aol.com (412) 657-7242
Cheryl Phelps 8146 Auberge Circle 2cheryllp@gmail.com (562) 572-4389
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Cheryl Krongard 8172 Auberge Circle Ckrongard@gmail.com (443) 762-9006
Cheryl Pioli 7924 Auberge Circle c3pioli@outlook.com   (858) 945-2437
Choo Kim 8132 Auberge Circle chookim@bi@gmail.com
Chris Panagos 7947 Auberge Circle xassetmgr@gmail.com   (619) 495-1489
Christine Beck 7875 Lusardi Creek mschrissybeck@gmail.com  (858) 442-1374
Christine Baker 8115 Auberge Circle Christine@Sterlingid.com (858) 692-2500
Chuck Gaskill 8040 Auberge Circle chuckgaskill@cox.net (858) 756-3328
Chungpin JackLee 7960 Lusardi Creek chungpinlee@yahoo.com (510) 449-2847
Cindy Eisenmeyer 7931 Auberge Circle cse0315@aol.com (858) 945-3977
Cindy Dyte 8053 Auberge Circle cindy8053@twc.com (858) 722-0471
Claudia Cohen 7880 Lusardi Creek claudiac578@gmail.com (858) 735-9974
Clifford Baughn 8035 Auberge Circle sjciah@aol.com (858) 367-8436
Corie Skolnick 7996 Auberge Circle corie.skolnick@gmail.com (818) 705-3040
Cynthia Chan 8101 Auberge Circle choirmom8@yahoo.com
Cynthia Knight 8167 Auberge Circle cindean.knight@gmail.com (858) 775-6148
Dale Sheets 7984 Auberge Circle dale.sheets@me.com (848) 603-4958
Dan Vega 7961 Lusardi Creek vegasrundv@gmail.com (619) 994-5776
Daniel Nomellini 7965 Lusardi Creek danielnomellini@gmail.com (650) 580-4353
Daniel Haddow 8028 Auberge Circle
Danielle Lindsay 7883 Lusardi Creek daniellelindsay55@gmail.com (858) 558-9160
Dave Midura 7937 Lusardi Creek dbmidu@gmail.com (443) 285-1281
Dave Johnson 8068 Auberge Circle (858) 243-5540
Davenport Andine 7968 Lusardi Creek mommiecat13@gmail.com (619) 277-4113
Davenport Jerry 7968 Lusardi Creek jaradav@cox.net (619) 277-5113
David Snediker 7956 Lusardi Creek dsnediker@gmail.com
David Nourok 7957 Auberge Circle davidnourok@yahoo.com (619) 987-4285
David Lincoln 7992 Auberge Circle 1take@sbcglobal.net
Dean Birnbaum 8032 Auberge Circle birn@cox.net (619) 251-5428
Dean Knight 8167 Auberge Circle deanknight620@gmail.com
Debbie Schmaltz 7960 Auberge Circle schmaltz1@outlook.com (858) 869-5722
Debbie Burdman 8052 Auberge Circle debbieburdman@gmail.com (619) 889-1003
Debra Shaiken 7937 Auberge Circle
Dennis Samaritoni 8160 Auberge Circle dennis.samaritoni@gmail.com (858) 759-9584
Diane Morgan 8108 Auberge Circle dianesuemorgan@gmail.com (760) 415-9965
Dmumit Hose 8015 Auberge Circle dmumit.hose@gmail.com (858) 205-0144
Dominic Kung 8120 Auberge Circle dmkung007@gmail.com (908) 300-4817
Donna Vance 8168 Auberge Circle vance1789@gmail.com
Dorothy Lewis 7881 Lusardi Creek jrldots@aol.com (954) 290-0209
Ed Fick 7970 Lusardi Creek kefick@cox.net   (320) 444-7652
Ed Sahm 8116 Auberge Circle esahm@rsiscpas.com (619) 246-1725
Eddie Blando 7951 Auberge Circle eblando100@gmail.com (619) 204-1951
Eddy Hose 8025 Auberge Circle eddy.hose@gmail.com (858) 481-0877
Edwina Selland 7905 Lusardi Creek eselland@twc.com
Eileen Loughran 7949 Lusardi Creek loughraneileen6@gmail.com (858) 832-7879
Elaine Vega 7961 Lusardi Creek vegasrun221@gmail.com   (619) 992-1451
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Elaine Smith 7968 Auberge Circle (858) 759-9895
Elaine Kung 8120 Auberge Circle ekung1@gmail.com (908) 295-3251
Elenita Jereza 8031 Auberge Circle Nurserules@aol.com (858) 525-3373
Elise Schneider 7938 Lusardi Creek elisedschneider@gmail.com (805) 302-8455
Emil Morales 7910 Lusardi Creek emil.morales@hotmail.com
Eric Deverill 7958 Lusardi Creek eddeverillt22@gmail.com
Eric Yam 7966 Lusardi Creek eric.yam@att.net (858) 357-5849
Fran White 8151 Auberge Circle jwandfw@icloud.com (619) 726-7406
Frank Pierro 7959 Auberge Circle fepierro@cox.net (619) 892-5178
Frank Alessi 7975 Auberge Circle fjalessi@gmail.com (619) 972-7488
Frank Crystal 8048 Auberge Circle crystaleyemd@cox.net (619) 884-4724
Fred Goya 8175 Auberge Circle goyafred@ymail.com (602) 999-1193
Gale Bucciarelli 8071 Auberge Circle galebucc@gmail.com (619) 208-0645
Garry Bloch 8112 Auberge Circle cbb926@aol.com (412) 657-7242
Gary Fox 7906 Lusardi Creek gjfox001@gmail.com (818) 640-6113
Gary Dicovitsky 8060 Auberge Circle gary.dicovitsky@gmail.com (858) 832-1114
Genie Crystal 8048 Auberge Circle geniecrystal@gmail.com (858) 312-8222
George Lippert 8072 Auberge Circle george@lippertemail.net (858) 735-9466
Harriet Berlin 7972 Auberge Circle
Harriet Prenner 8148 Auberge Circle harriet@prennerhome.com   (619) 823-3919
Harvey Brenner 7939 Lusardi Creek stacoind@gmail.com
Ilene Piazza 8152 Auberge Circle ilenepiazza@gmail.com (760) 413-2294
Ina Mendelsohn 7930 Auberge Circle ina.mendelsohn@gmail.com (858) 367-8519
Ina Shookhoff 7953 Auberge Circle ishookhoff@san.rr.com (858) 382-8271
Irving (Mac) McCormick 7936 Lusardi Creek irving.c.mccormick@gmail.com
Jack Henderson 8047 Auberge Circle tabascojack3265@gmail.com   (619) 312-4489
Jackie Fielding 7974 Lusardi Creek cribbage5491@gmail.com (760) 855-4095
Jane Concha 8144 Auberge Circle janeconcha50@gmail.com (858) 204-5380
Janet Ehlert 7923 Lusardi Creek ehlertsj@verizon.net (805) 450-6568
Janet Jackson 8020 Auberge Circle keithloud@gmail.com (858) 342-3823
Janice Barron 7941 Auberge Circle janshomes@aol.com (619) 246-8739
Janice Peck 8037 Auberge Circle japeck5@gmail.com (714) 791-1080
Jay Lewis 7881 Lusardi Creek jrldots@aol.com (858) 900-6720
Jay Shookhoff 7953 Auberge Circle jshookhoff@san.rr.com (858) 382-0919
Jay Justus 8073 Auberge Circle jayjustus00@yahoo.com (619) 980-1351
Jayne Olson 7909 Lusardi Creek jayneolson@gmail.com (858) 442-6606
Jeanene Erickson 7957 Lusardi Creek (760) 788-1265
Jeff Blumen 7962 Lusardi Creek jblumen4@yahoo.com (619) 977-9617
Jeff Kushman 7969 Lusardi Creek jeffreykushman@gmail.com   (619) 674-2998
Jen Sahm 8116 Auberge Circle jjsahm@gmail.com (619) 246-1726
Jennifer O'Leary 8028 Auberge Circle
Jim Zhu 7961 Auberge Circle jzhu4615@gmail.com (858) 832-1887
Jim Amberg 8008 Auberge Circle jamesec2002@gmail.com (619) 756-5563
Jim Vevaina 8137 Auberge Circle jrvevaina@yahoo.com (858) 381-6100
Jim White 8151 Auberge Circle jwoldskool@cox.net (619) 726-7402
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Joanne Blando 7951 Auberge Circle jblandolulu@gmail.com
Jodi Chrisman 7936 Auberge Circle jodi_chrisman@hotmail.com
Jody Morales 7910 Lusardi Creek sdjody@hotmail.com (203) 645-0980
Joel Volsky 7935 Auberge Circle joelvolsky@gmail.com (858) 367-8641
John Pollock 7915 Lusardi Creek johnpollock1948@yahoo.com (858) 484-1109
John Pioli 7924 Auberge Circle jpioli737@outlook.com   (858) 945-2275
John Lortscher 7933 Auberge Circle jlortscher@gmail.com (858) 395-0869
John Grant 7944 Lusardi Creek jgrant5@san.rr.com (619) 992-8642
John Culver 8004 Auberge Circle jdculver@aol.com (619) 823-2441
John Tung 8036 Auberge Circle jsmb4@msn.com (312) 560-0311
John Mort 8045 Auberge Circle jmort787@cox.net (858) 229-4174
John Collins 8088 Auberge Circle johncollins23@gmail.com (619) 368-9541
Joon Kim 7955 Auberge Circle pdq1154@hotmail.com
Josephine Liu 8056 Auberge Circle jliu777@gmail.com (602) 505-4840
Judy Panagos 7947 Auberge Circle yiayia2ana@gmail.com (619) 495-1926
Judy Bell 7969 Auberge Circle judyann-bell@hotmail.com (619) 253-3238
Judy Mort 8045 Auberge Circle jmort787@cox.net (858) 229-4174
Karen Pahler 7952 Auberge Circle karenpahler@gmail.com (925) 200-6562
Karen Fick 7970 Lusardi Creek kefick@cox.net   (320) 444-7651
Karen Montag 8117 Auberge Circle karen.montag1026@gmail.com   (323) 578-5845
Karen Booth 8128 Auberge Circle k-booth@live.com (619) 206-4690
Karen Samaritoni 8160 Auberge Circle finbally.samaritoni@gmail.com
Karlee Mink 8039 Auberge Circle karleemink@gmail.com (858) 449-6585
Kathleen Townsend 7929 Lusardi Creek ktpt.67@gmail.com (949) 375-1092
Kathleen Yoder 8157 Auberge Circle bobkat.yoder@verizon.net (858) 299-4817
Kathy Fox 7906 Lusardi Creek k80foxy@gmail.com (818) 640-6110
Kathy Kushman 7969 Lusardi Creek kkushman@cox.net   (858) 914-3043
Kathy Skow 8084 Auberge Circle kskow@comcast.net (858) 832-8445
Kathy Collins 8088 Auberge Circle kathycollins9@gmail.com (858) 759-4212
Kathy Lenhart 8109 Auberge Circle klenhart@nethere.com (858) 204-8343
Kathy Taylor 8161 Auberge Circle golftaylor@me.com (619) 507-0244
Keith Ryan 7943 Auberge Circle cartoon45@live.com (858) 722-6161
Keith Jackson 8020 Auberge Circle keithloud@gmail.com (858) 342-3823
Kenneth Young 8012 Auberge Circle koy4891@gmail.com (858) 987-3151
Kevin Riggs 7964 Auberge Circle kevinriggsod@gmail.com (619) 504-0827
Kevin Gallagher 8145 Auberge Circle kevin.gallagher314@gmail.com (760) 330-1983
Kim Cave 7988 Auberge Circle kecave@aol.com   (425) 269-7881
Kris Jeynes 8164 Auberge Circle
Laura Dicovitsky 8060 Auberge Circle LDicovitsky@hotmail.com (858) 832-1114
Laureen Amberg 8008 Auberge Circle laureen2002@cox.net
Laurie Forrest 7886 Lusardi Creek laurieb44@gmail.com (971) 409-2757
Lea Ann McCormick 7936 Lusardi Creek langgang2345@aol.com
Len Laurence 7954 Lusardi Creek lenlaurence@yahoo.com (201) 887-3734
Lily Poon 7945 Auberge Circle diegan70@yahoo.com (858) 722-5073
Linda Nomellini 7965 Lusardi Creek nomellinil@yahoo.com (650) 580-4355
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Linda Huebscher 8105 Auberge Circle lhuebscher@cox.net   (612)203-0553
Linda Matthews 8140 Auberge Circle linnymat7@gmail.com (541) 601-7186
Linda Reynolds 8180 Auberge Circle lindareynolds19@gmail.com (805) 710-3958
Lori Sykes 7908 Lusardi Creek lorisykes30@yahoo.com
Lori Lewis 7921 Lusardi Creek lorianne.lewis@gmail.com (801) 706-1606
Lori Allen 7940 Lusardi Creek Lorijallen57@gmail.com (630) 542-6425
Louise Young 8012 Auberge Circle greenridge1984@gmail.com (858) 353-2352
Lyba Vinitsky 7972 Lusardi Creek lybavinitsky43@gmail.com   (858) 722-6996
Lynn Barber 8169 Auberge Circle lynbarber82@gmail.com
Malu Snediker 7956 Lusardi Creek malu.snediker@gmail.com
Marc Couillard 7935 Lusardi Creek mjcouillard@yahoo.com
Margaret Paley 8064 Auberge Circle mhpaley@yahoo.com (805) 795-9369
Maria Yam 7966 Lusardi Creek maria.yam@att.net
Marilyn Johnston 7950 Lusardi Creek marilynjj@aol.com (858) 832-1948
Marjorie Broder 7927 Lusardi Creek margiebroder@gmail.com  (858) 774-7149
Marlene Nourok 7957 Auberge Circle menourok@gmail.com (619) 987-4285
Marlene Pleskow 8104 Auberge Circle marlenepleskow@hotmail.com (858) 832-8962
Marty Cass 8177 Auberge Circle martycass@live.com (858) 756-0216
Mary Ann Pollock 7915 Lusardi Creek maryannpollock@yahoo.com (858) 484-1109
Mary CorbettStevenson 8076 Auberge Circle mcstevenson@tsgsc.com (858) 367-8477
Mary Ellen Brenneis 8136 Auberge Circle mebrenneis@gmail.com (510) 579-5042
Mary Louise McMurtry 8123 Auberge Circle mlmcmurtry4@gmail.com   (661) 435-3655 
Mathieu Jonkers 8135 Auberge Circle phototraveltrips@hotmail.com (408) 768-1402
Melissa LaRocca 7922 Auberge Circle mel.larocca@me.com (404) 275-0287
Michael Goodman 7933 Lusardi Creek goodman.m@hotmail.com   (303) 819-1558
Michael Vinitsky 7972 Lusardi Creek mikevinitsky43@gmail.com   (760) 525-7153
Michael Skow 8084 Auberge Circle mskow2437@gmail.com (858) 832-8445
Mike Cave 7988 Auberge Circle mikecavehd@gmail.com   (425) 495-6690
Mike June 8139 Auberge Circle mikejune63@gmail.com (760) 808-7169
Mike Krongard 8172 Auberge Circle Ckrongard@gmail.com (443) 621-6695
Mindy Tao 7947 Lusardi Creek mtao62@yahoo.com   (858) 922-7082
Monica Sheets 7984 Auberge Circle monica.sheets@me.com (858) 395-6236
Monique Rizvi 8100 Auberge Circle drmoniquerizvi@gmail.com
Nadia Rizvi 8100 Auberge Circle
Naline ManelRatnayaka 7878 Lusardi Creek arayap8362@hotmail.com (706) 424-1183
Nancy Duncan 7877 Lusardi Creek ncduncanrn@aol.com (858) 335-8705
Nancy Volin 7928 Auberge Circle nancy@nancyvolin.com  (619) 445-7499
Nancy Thomas 7946 Auberge Circle nltsd@aol.com (858) 735-9811
Neal Chukerman 7911 Lusardi Creek neal@chukpkg.com  (847) 217-5130
Ned Erickson 7957 Lusardi Creek ericksonna@yahoo.com (760) 788-1265
Nelson Bloom 8141 Auberge Circle nbloom212@gmail.com (321) 945-7723
Ninfa Slattery 7948 Auberge Circle ninrick33@aol.com (858) 381-6310
Pam Henzie 7917 Lusardi Creek sd59grammie@gmail.com (916) 205-4197
Pam Patterson 7932 Auberge Circle ppatterson0124@gmail.com (858) 832-1382
Pam Russell 7954 Auberge Circle pdpam0809@gmail.com (619) 723-3651
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Pamela June 8139 Auberge Circle pamjune64@gmail.com (760) 346-6822
Parvin Alavi 8051 Auberge Circle alavi.parvin@gmail.com (858) 344-0242
Pat Tullius 7973 Lusardi Creek Pattullius@att.net (760) 518-1881
Pat Segnit 8092 Auberge Circle psegnit@gmail.com
Patricia Bucciarelli 8071 Auberge Circle pbucc6@gmail.com (619) 925-0645
Patricia Lippert 8072 Auberge Circle patricia.z.lippert@gmail.com (858) 735-9366
Patricia Sanguinetti 8121 Auberge Circle psanguinetti47@yahoo.com (858) 472-4300
Patrick Correnti 8043 Auberge Circle patrick.correnti@gmail.com (858) 832-1059
Pattie Woo 7952 Lusardi Creek pcwoo.4.7@gmail.com (724 )309-2439
Paul Sanit 7942 Auberge Circle psanit8@gmail.com (858) 442-1841
Paul Skolnick 7996 Auberge Circle sage2020@icloud.com
Paul Hennes 8155 Auberge Circle phennes38@gmail.com   (858) 449-5241
Peggy Greer 7926 Auberge Circle gpsantee@gmail.com (858) 832-1453
Peggy Sharpe 7950 Auberge Circle peggy.sharpe@gmail.com (732) 794-8998
Perry Hamilton 7945 Lusardi Creek im1pershamilton@yahoo.com (858) 759-6136
Pilar Macahilig 7938 Auberge Circle pilarmacahilig@yahoo.com (858) 367-8870
Rajni Ahuja 7879 Lusardi Creek rajrajni@gmail.com (949) 302-9797
Raymond Vance 8168 Auberge Circle vance1789@cox,net
Reba Tuetken 8024 Auberge Circle rtuetken1@san.rr.com
Rebecca Fontaine 7882 Lusardi Creek fontainefireinc@comcast.net (925) 858-9789
Regina Gonzalez 8000 Auberge Circle
Regina Rose 8067 Auberge Circle rarose_17@hotmail.com (310) 489-6558
Ric Concha 8144 Auberge Circle rmcshell19@gmail.com (858) 922-6288
Rich Lenhart 8109 Auberge Circle rlenhart@nethere.com
Richard Slattery 7948 Auberge Circle ninrick33@aol.com (858) 381-6310
Richard Reiter 7974 Lusardi Creek reiterrh@gmail.com (858) 240-0191
Richard Don 8124 Auberge Circle rwdon@aol.com (650) 291-9601
Rico Nazar 7958 Auberge Circle snazar@stny.rr.com   ((607) 725-9220
Robert Fontaine 7882 Lusardi Creek fontainefire@comcast.net (925) 367-6676
Robert Barton 8164 Auberge Circle rvbarton77@gmail.com
Robert Lane Hansen 7921 Lusardi Creek runnerlane@gmail.com (801) 707-2736
Roberta Last 7943 Lusardi Creek lastsword@aol.com (619) 840-5278
Robyn Matthews 7942 Auberge Circle robynrhancock@gmail.com (858) 413-5702
Robyn Gonen 8080 Auberge Circle rgonen@cox.net (858) 243-5080
Roger Pourteymour 8125 Auberge Circle rrpourteymour@yahoo.com
Ron LaRocca 7922 Auberge Circle ron@ronlarocca.com (770) 712-4523
Ron Klein 7976 Auberge Circle Ronaldklein@me.com (619) 277-8000
Ron Reynolds 8180 Auberge Circle ronfreynolds26@gmail.com (805) 710-3959
Ronald Coulombe 8044 Auberge Circle rbc@coulombe.com (760) 689-5350
Rose Midura 7937 Lusardi Creek drm2825@aol.com (410) 382-8028
Roy Axelrod 7885 Lusardi Creek royaxelrod@gmail.com
Sally Nazar 7958 Auberge Circle snazar@stny.rr.com   (607) 725+6279
Sam Macahilig 7938 Auberge Circle sammacahilig@gmail.com (858) 692-4225
Samia Massieh 8111 Auberge Circle smasieh@yahoo.com
Sanford Pleskow 8104 Auberge Circle sandyp29@hotmail.com (858) 832-8962
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Sara Isgur 7992 Auberge Circle sisgur@pacbell.net (858) 997-4041
Savio Woo 7952 Lusardi Creek slywoo@gmail.com (412) 427-5455
Shelia Hamilton 7945 Lusardi Creek sheliahamilton43@yahoo.com (858) 759-6136
Sheri Sick 8119 Auberge Circle sheriwalter@rocketmail.com (619) 871-4322
Sheri Quisling 8173 Auberge Circle squisling@sbcglobal.net (209) 872-4685
Shimon Gonen 8080 Auberge Circle sgonen@cox.net (858) 232-4912
Shirin Boroumandi 8135 Auberge Circle sboroumandi@yahoo.com (916) 868-5988
Shirley Baughn 8035 Auberge Circle jbshirley@aol.com (858) 367-8436
Simon Chan 8101 Auberge Circle ke6aby@yahoo.com
Sree Vegunta 7954 Lusardi Creek modernglobalstyle@gmail.com (201) 925-6073
Stacey Davenport 7940 Auberge Circle stacey@davenportsearch.com
Stacey Bochert 8069 Auberge Circle staceybochert@gmail.com (858) 774-7201
Steve Selland 7905 Lusardi Creek sohbbman@hotmail.com
Steve Ehlert 7923 Lusardi Creek ehlertsj@verizon.net (858) 832-8145
Steve Shaiken 7937 Auberge Circle
Steve Gautereaux 7941 Lusardi Creek steve.gautereaux@cox.net (858) 832-8222
Steve Last 7943 Lusardi Creek Lastsword@aol.com (619) 507-5278
Steve Peck 8037 Auberge Circle (714) 654-2382
Steve Sick 8119 Auberge Circle sheriwalter@rocketmail.com (619) 871-4321
Steve Aranoff 8128 Auberge Circle stevenaranoff@yahoo.com (858) 483-0569
Steve Silverman 8153 Auberge Circle silverhawken@att.net (949) 246-1413
Steven Forrest 7884 Lusardi Creek forrests@teleport.com (971) 409-2712
Stewart Quisling 8173 Auberge Circle squisling@sbcglobal.net (209) 872-4685
Sue Klein 7976 Auberge Circle sueklein@me.com  (619) 277-1776
Susan Iliff 7913 Lusardi Creek susan_iliff@sbcglobal.net (619) 302-4040
Susan Volsky 7935 Auberge Circle joelvolsky@gmail.com (858) 367-8641
Susan Finger 7964 Lusardi Creek susanfinger@me.com (760) 807-0444
Susan Tung 8036 Auberge Circle jsmb4@msn.com (847) 542-0635
Susan Coulombe 8044 Auberge Circle suelovesdoxies@gmail.com (760) 689-5349
Susan Bloom 8141 Auberge Circle sbloom212@gmail.com (321) 258-5864
Susie Carter 7944 Auberge Circle csusiecarter@aol.com   (775) 544-2565
Suzanne Newman 7925 Lusardi Creek suzgene@sbcglobal.net (760) 707-7545
Ted Harris 7946 Lusardi Creek  (858) 713-7607
Ted Odwazny 8103 Auberge Circle todwazny@yahoo.com (858) 395-8061
Teri Hensley 7949 Auberge Circle terihensley@me.com (916) 847-7528
Terry Bedell 7952 Auberge Circle tbedell3412@gmail.com (925) 200-6132
Theresa Culver 8004 Auberge Circle tculver1114@gmail.com (619) 871-7057
Thomas Goergen 8096 Auberge Circle tgoergen@gmail.com (858) 405-2761
Tim Patterson 7932 Auberge Circle boxgalaxyinc@gmail.com (858) 717-5448
Tom Henzie 7917 Lusardi Creek henzietc@gmail.com
Tom Nemchock 7940 Lusardi Creek tjnem@sbcglobal.net
Tom Schmaltz 7960 Auberge Circle tootall79@pacbell.net (858) 886-9729
Tom Weatherford 8016 Auberge Circle tgweatherford@sbcglobal.net (858) 248-0018
Tom Huebscher 8105 Auberge Circle thuebscher@cox.net   (612) 964-4763
Toni Gautereaux 7941 Lusardi Creek tonigautereaux@hotmail.com (858) 832-8222
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Tricia Johnson 8068 Auberge Circle triciajohnson8@gmail.com (858) 243-5539
Trinh Bortolutti 8107 Auberge Circle trinabortolutti@yahoo.com
Valerie Pierro 7959 Auberge Circle vjpierro@cox.net (619) 962-0328
Valerie Riggs 7964 Auberge Circle valriggs12@gmail.com (619) 244-3960
Walter Nadvodski 8159 Auberge Circle walter2846@gmail.com
Wanda Ryan 7943 Auberge Circle wandaryan55@gmail.com (951) 500-9849
Wayne Paley 8064 Auberge Circle waynepaley@yahoo.com (858) 367-8381
Wes Wickstrom 7973 Lusardi Creek travelingusa26@gmail.com (760) 721-1881
William Berlin 7972 Auberge Circle
Xiaomei Gong 7961 Auberge Circle xgong@ucsd.edu (858) 832-1887
Ying Liu 8056 Auberge Circle yliu888@gmail.com   (602) 505-4840
Zina Nadvodski 8159 Auberge Circle zina2846@gmail.com

7942 Lusardi Creek vacant
7942 Lusardi Creek
7951 Lusardi Creek
8033 Auberge Circle vacant
8075 Auberge Circle
8184 Auberge Circle vacant
8184 Auberge Circle
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Last Name First Name Number Street Name Email Phone #
Ahuja Rajni 7879 Lusardi Creek rajrajni@gmail.com (949) 302-9797
Alavi Parvin 8051 Auberge Circle alavi.parvin@gmail.com (858) 344-0242
Alessi Angela 7975 Auberge Circle angela.alessi@gmail.com
Alessi Frank 7975 Auberge Circle fjalessi@gmail.com        (619) 972-7488
Allen Lori 7940 Lusardi Creek Lorijallen57@gmail.com (630) 542-6425
Amberg Jim 8008 Auberge Circle jamesec2002@gmail.com (619) 756-5563
Amberg Laureen 8008 Auberge Circle laureen2002@cox.net
Andine Davenport 7968 Lusardi Creek mommiecat13@gmail.com (619) 277-4113
Aranoff Steve 8128 Auberge Circle stevenaranoff@yahoo.com (858) 483-0569
Axelrod Roy 7885 Lusardi Creek royaxelrod@gmail.com
Baker Bill 8115 Auberge Circle Christine@Sterlingid.com (858) 692-2000
Baker Christine 8115 Auberge Circle Christine@Sterlingid.com (858) 692-2500
Barber Lynn 8169 Auberge Circle lynbarber82@gmail.com
Barron Andrew 7941 Auberge Circle andrewbar@aol.com (619) 994-0882
Barron Janice 7941 Auberge Circle janshomes@aol.com (619) 246-8739
Barton Robert 8164 Auberge Circle rvbarton77@gmail.com
Baughn Clifford 8035 Auberge Circle sjciah@aol.com (858) 367-8436
Baughn Shirley 8035 Auberge Circle jbshirley@aol.com (858) 367-8436
Beck Christine 7875 Lusardi Creek mschrissybeck@gmail.com  (858) 442-1374
Bedell Terry 7952 Auberge Circle tbedell3412@gmail.com (925) 200-6132
Bell Carl 7969 Auberge Circle cebell1948@gmail.com (760) 815-2777
Bell Judy 7969 Auberge Circle judyann-bell@hotmail.com (619) 253-3238
Berlin Harriet 7972 Auberge Circle
Berlin William 7972 Auberge Circle
Birnbaum Cassi 8032 Auberge Circle cbirnbaum@cox.net (858) 775-5428
Birnbaum Dean 8032 Auberge Circle birn@cox.net (619) 251-5428
Blando Eddie 7951 Auberge Circle eblando100@gmail.com (619) 204-1951
Blando Joanne 7951 Auberge Circle jblandolulu@gmail.com
Bloch Cheryl 8112 Auberge Circle cbb926@aol.com (412) 657-7242
Bloch Garry 8112 Auberge Circle cbb926@aol.com (412) 657-7242
Bloom Nelson 8141 Auberge Circle nbloom212@gmail.com (321) 945-7723
Bloom Susan 8141 Auberge Circle sbloom212@gmail.com (321) 258-5864
Blumen Arleen 7962 Lusardi Creek ablumen@cox.net (619) 977-1057
Blumen Jeff 7962 Lusardi Creek jblumen4@yahoo.com (619) 977-9617
Bochert Stacey 8069 Auberge Circle staceybochert@gmail.com (858) 774-7201
Booth Karen 8128 Auberge Circle k-booth@live.com (619) 206-4690
Boroumandi Shirin 8135 Auberge Circle sboroumandi@yahoo.com (916) 868-5988
Bortolutti Trinh 8107 Auberge Circle trinabortolutti@yahoo.com
Brenneis Allan 8136 Auberge Circle arbrenneis728@gmail.com (858) 927-4687
Brenneis Mary Ellen 8136 Auberge Circle mebrenneis@gmail.com (510) 579-5042
Brenner Anne 7939 Lusardi Creek Aab1975@aol.com (516) 448-8116
Brenner Harvey 7939 Lusardi Creek stacoind@gmail.com
Broder Marjorie 7927 Lusardi Creek margiebroder@gmail.com  (858) 774-7149
Brown Anita 8055 Auberge Circle kabrown928@msn.com (858) 395-5919
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Bucciarelli Gale 8071 Auberge Circle galebucc@gmail.com (619) 208-0645
Bucciarelli Patricia 8071 Auberge Circle pbucc6@gmail.com (619) 925-0645
Burdman Debbie 8052 Auberge Circle debbieburdman@gmail.com (619) 889-1003
Carlson Angela 8143 Auberge Circle angelacarlson2004@yahoo.com (858) 945-7115
Carson Barbara 7876 Lusardi Creek barbcars123@aol.com
Carter Bernie 7944 Auberge Circle b@nvcarter.com   (775) 771-0334
Carter Susie 7944 Auberge Circle csusiecarter@aol.com   (775) 544-2565
Cass Marty 8177 Auberge Circle martycass@live.com (858) 756-0216
Cave Kim 7988 Auberge Circle kecave@aol.com   (425) 269-7881
Cave Mike 7988 Auberge Circle mikecavehd@gmail.com   (425) 495-6690
Chan Cynthia 8101 Auberge Circle choirmom8@yahoo.com
Chan Simon 8101 Auberge Circle ke6aby@yahoo.com
Chrisman Jodi 7936 Auberge Circle jodi_chrisman@hotmail.com
Chukerman Neal 7911 Lusardi Creek neal@chukpkg.com  (847) 217-5130
Cohen Claudia 7880 Lusardi Creek claudiac578@gmail.com (858) 735-9974
Collins John 8088 Auberge Circle johncollins23@gmail.com (619) 368-9541
Collins Kathy 8088 Auberge Circle kathycollins9@gmail.com (858) 759-4212
Concha Jane 8144 Auberge Circle janeconcha50@gmail.com (858) 204-5380
Concha Ric 8144 Auberge Circle rmcshell19@gmail.com (858) 922-6288
Correnti Betty 8043 Auberge Circle betty.correnti@gmail.com (858) 832-1059
Correnti Patrick 8043 Auberge Circle patrick.correnti@gmail.com (858) 832-1059
Couillard Marc 7935 Lusardi Creek mjcouillard@yahoo.com
Coulombe Ronald 8044 Auberge Circle rbc@coulombe.com (760) 689-5350
Coulombe Susan 8044 Auberge Circle suelovesdoxies@gmail.com (760) 689-5349
Crystal Frank 8048 Auberge Circle crystaleyemd@cox.net (619) 884-4724
Crystal Genie 8048 Auberge Circle geniecrystal@gmail.com (858) 312-8222
Culver John 8004 Auberge Circle jdculver@aol.com (619) 823-2441
Culver Theresa 8004 Auberge Circle tculver1114@gmail.com (619) 871-7057
Davenport Stacey 7940 Auberge Circle stacey@davenportsearch.com
Deverill Angie 7958 Lusardi Creek
Deverill Eric 7958 Lusardi Creek eddeverillt22@gmail.com
Dicovitsky Gary 8060 Auberge Circle gary.dicovitsky@gmail.com (858) 832-1114
Dicovitsky Laura 8060 Auberge Circle LDicovitsky@hotmail.com (858) 832-1114
Don Richard 8124 Auberge Circle rwdon@aol.com (650) 291-9601
Dow Cathi 8176 Auberge Circle Wilsondow@gmail.com (858) 254-2112
Duncan Nancy 7877 Lusardi Creek ncduncanrn@aol.com (858) 335-8705
Dyte Cindy 8053 Auberge Circle cindy8053@twc.com (858) 722-0471
Ehlert Janet 7923 Lusardi Creek ehlertsj@verizon.net (805) 450-6568
Ehlert Steve 7923 Lusardi Creek ehlertsj@verizon.net (858) 832-8145
Eisenmeyer Cindy 7931 Auberge Circle cse0315@aol.com (858) 945-3977
Erickson Jeanene 7957 Lusardi Creek (760) 788-1265
Erickson Ned 7957 Lusardi Creek ericksonna@yahoo.com (760) 788-1265
Fick Ed 7970 Lusardi Creek kefick@cox.net   (320) 444-7652
Fick Karen 7970 Lusardi Creek kefick@cox.net   (320) 444-7651
Fielding Jackie 7974 Lusardi Creek cribbage5491@gmail.com (760) 855-4095
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Finger Susan 7964 Lusardi Creek susanfinger@me.com (760) 807-0444
Fontaine Rebecca 7882 Lusardi Creek fontainefireinc@comcast.net (925) 858-9789
Fontaine Robert 7882 Lusardi Creek fontainefire@comcast.net (925) 367-6676
Forrest Laurie 7886 Lusardi Creek laurieb44@gmail.com (971) 409-2757
Forrest Steven 7884 Lusardi Creek forrests@teleport.com (971) 409-2712
Fox Gary 7906 Lusardi Creek gjfox001@gmail.com (818) 640-6113
Fox Kathy 7906 Lusardi Creek k80foxy@gmail.com (818) 640-6110
Gallagher Kevin 8145 Auberge Circle kevin.gallagher314@gmail.com (760) 330-1983
Gaskill Chuck 8040 Auberge Circle chuckgaskill@cox.net (858) 756-3328
Gautereaux Steve 7941 Lusardi Creek steve.gautereaux@cox.net (858) 832-8222
Gautereaux Toni 7941 Lusardi Creek tonigautereaux@hotmail.com (858) 832-8222
Goergen Thomas 8096 Auberge Circle tgoergen@gmail.com (858) 405-2761
Gonen Robyn 8080 Auberge Circle rgonen@cox.net (858) 243-5080
Gonen Shimon 8080 Auberge Circle sgonen@cox.net (858) 232-4912
Gong Xiaomei 7961 Auberge Circle xgong@ucsd.edu (858) 832-1887
Gonzalez Carmen 8000 Auberge Circle carmensandiego514gmail.com
Gonzalez Regina 8000 Auberge Circle
Goodman Batzion 7933 Lusardi Creek gbatzion@gmail.com   (303) 819-1558
Goodman Michael 7933 Lusardi Creek goodman.m@hotmail.com   (303) 819-1558
Goya Fred 8175 Auberge Circle goyafred@ymail.com (602) 999-1193
Grant John 7944 Lusardi Creek jgrant5@san.rr.com (619) 992-8642
Greer Peggy 7926 Auberge Circle gpsantee@gmail.com (858) 832-1453
Haddow Daniel 8028 Auberge Circle
Hamilton Perry 7945 Lusardi Creek im1pershamilton@yahoo.com (858) 759-6136
Hamilton Shelia 7945 Lusardi Creek sheliahamilton43@yahoo.com (858) 759-6136
Hansen Robert Lane 7921 Lusardi Creek runnerlane@gmail.com (801) 707-2736
Harris Billie 7946 Lusardi Creek btharris@cableone.net (928) 713-7732
Harris Ted 7946 Lusardi Creek  (858) 713-7607
Hassidim Anne 7934 Auberge Circle tahassidim@san.rr.com (858) 401-0873
Hayes Bonnie 8041 Auberge Circle bjhayes1943@gmail.com (951) 704-0308
Henderson Beverly 8047 Auberge Circle bevy19421@gmail.com (619) 322-3385
Henderson Jack 8047 Auberge Circle tabascojack3265@gmail.com   (619) 312-4489
Hennes Alane 8155 Auberge Circle laniefh@gmail.com   (858) 735-2357
Hennes Paul 8155 Auberge Circle phennes38@gmail.com   (858) 449-5241
Hensley Brien 7949 Auberge Circle brienhensley@gmail.com (916) 813-0798
Hensley Teri 7949 Auberge Circle terihensley@me.com (916) 847-7528
Henzie Pam 7917 Lusardi Creek sd59grammie@gmail.com (916) 205-4197
Henzie Tom 7917 Lusardi Creek henzietc@gmail.com
Hose Dmumit 8015 Auberge Circle dmumit.hose@gmail.com (858) 205-0144
Hose Eddy 8025 Auberge Circle eddy.hose@gmail.com (858) 481-0877
Huebscher Linda 8105 Auberge Circle lhuebscher@cox.net   (612)203-0553
Huebscher Tom 8105 Auberge Circle thuebscher@cox.net   (612) 964-4763
Iliff Susan 7913 Lusardi Creek susan_iliff@sbcglobal.net (619) 302-4040
Isgur Sara 7992 Auberge Circle sisgur@pacbell.net (858) 997-4041
Jackson Janet 8020 Auberge Circle keithloud@gmail.com (858) 342-3823
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Jackson Keith 8020 Auberge Circle keithloud@gmail.com (858) 342-3823
Jereza Elenita 8031 Auberge Circle Nurserules@aol.com (858) 525-3373
Jerry Davenport 7968 Lusardi Creek jaradav@cox.net (619) 277-5113
Jeynes Kris 8164 Auberge Circle
Johnson Dave 8068 Auberge Circle (858) 243-5540
Johnson Tricia 8068 Auberge Circle triciajohnson8@gmail.com (858) 243-5539
Johnston Marilyn 7950 Lusardi Creek marilynjj@aol.com (858) 832-1948
Jonkers Mathieu 8135 Auberge Circle phototraveltrips@hotmail.com (408) 768-1402
June Mike 8139 Auberge Circle mikejune63@gmail.com (760) 808-7169
June Pamela 8139 Auberge Circle pamjune64@gmail.com (760) 346-6822
Justus Beth 8073 Auberge Circle bethjustus2003@yahoo.com (858) 442-9379
Justus Jay 8073 Auberge Circle jayjustus00@yahoo.com (619) 980-1351
Kim Choo 8132 Auberge Circle chookim@bi@gmail.com
Kim Joon 7955 Auberge Circle pdq1154@hotmail.com
Klein Ron 7976 Auberge Circle Ronaldklein@me.com (619) 277-8000
Klein Sue 7976 Auberge Circle sueklein@me.com  (619) 277-1776
Klink Arlene 8153 Auberge Circle ak315@att.net (949) 246-1399
Knight Cynthia 8167 Auberge Circle cindean.knight@gmail.com (858) 775-6148
Knight Dean 8167 Auberge Circle deanknight620@gmail.com
Krongard Cheryl 8172 Auberge Circle Ckrongard@gmail.com (443) 762-9006
Krongard Mike 8172 Auberge Circle Ckrongard@gmail.com (443) 621-6695
Kung Dominic 8120 Auberge Circle dmkung007@gmail.com (908) 300-4817
Kung Elaine 8120 Auberge Circle ekung1@gmail.com (908) 295-3251
Kushman Jeff 7969 Lusardi Creek jeffreykushman@gmail.com   (619) 674-2998
Kushman Kathy 7969 Lusardi Creek kkushman@cox.net   (858) 914-3043
Lapinski Betty 8049 Auberge Circle hi.blapinski@gmail.com (858) 997-9640
LaRocca Melissa 7922 Auberge Circle mel.larocca@me.com (404) 275-0287
LaRocca Ron 7922 Auberge Circle ron@ronlarocca.com (770) 712-4523
Last Roberta 7943 Lusardi Creek lastsword@aol.com (619) 840-5278
Last Steve 7943 Lusardi Creek Lastsword@aol.com (619) 507-5278
Laurence Len 7954 Lusardi Creek lenlaurence@yahoo.com (201) 887-3734
Lee Chungpin Jack 7960 Lusardi Creek chungpinlee@yahoo.com (510) 449-2847
Lenhart Kathy 8109 Auberge Circle klenhart@nethere.com (858) 204-8343
Lenhart Rich 8109 Auberge Circle rlenhart@nethere.com
Lewis Dorothy 7881 Lusardi Creek jrldots@aol.com (954) 290-0209
Lewis Jay 7881 Lusardi Creek jrldots@aol.com (858) 900-6720
Lewis Lori 7921 Lusardi Creek lorianne.lewis@gmail.com (801) 706-1606
Lincoln David 7992 Auberge Circle 1take@sbcglobal.net
Lindsay Danielle 7883 Lusardi Creek daniellelindsay55@gmail.com (858) 558-9160
Lippert George 8072 Auberge Circle george@lippertemail.net (858) 735-9466
Lippert Patricia 8072 Auberge Circle patricia.z.lippert@gmail.com (858) 735-9366
Liu Josephine 8056 Auberge Circle jliu777@gmail.com (602) 505-4840
Liu Ying 8056 Auberge Circle yliu888@gmail.com   (602) 505-4840
Lortscher Barbara 7933 Auberge Circle blortscher17@gmail.com (858) 395-7792
Lortscher John 7933 Auberge Circle jlortscher@gmail.com (858) 395-0869
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Loughran Eileen 7949 Lusardi Creek loughraneileen6@gmail.com (858) 832-7879
Macahilig Pilar 7938 Auberge Circle pilarmacahilig@yahoo.com (858) 367-8870
Macahilig Sam 7938 Auberge Circle sammacahilig@gmail.com (858) 692-4225
Magid Alexis 7980 Auberge Circle lextex@aol.com (408) 340-8854
Magid Bruce 7980 Auberge Circle b1951magid@gmail.com   (339) 222-7934
Majors Beverly 8171 Auberge Circle bevmajors@cox.net  (619) 385-0982
Massieh Samia 8111 Auberge Circle smasieh@yahoo.com
Matthews Linda 8140 Auberge Circle linnymat7@gmail.com (541) 601-7186
Matthews Robyn 7942 Auberge Circle robynrhancock@gmail.com (858) 413-5702
McCline Carrie 8145 Auberge Circle csmccline@hotmail.com (760) 330-0994
McCormick Irving (Mac) 7936 Lusardi Creek irving.c.mccormick@gmail.com
McCormick Lea Ann 7936 Lusardi Creek langgang2345@aol.com
McMurtry Mary Louise 8123 Auberge Circle mlmcmurtry4@gmail.com   (661) 435-3655 
Mendelsohn Ina 7930 Auberge Circle ina.mendelsohn@gmail.com (858) 367-8519
Midura Dave 7937 Lusardi Creek dbmidu@gmail.com (443) 285-1281
Midura Rose 7937 Lusardi Creek drm2825@aol.com (410) 382-8028
Mink Karlee 8039 Auberge Circle karleemink@gmail.com (858) 449-6585
Montag Karen 8117 Auberge Circle karen.montag1026@gmail.com  (323) 578-5845
Morales Emil 7910 Lusardi Creek emil.morales@hotmail.com
Morales Jody 7910 Lusardi Creek sdjody@hotmail.com (203) 645-0980
Morgan Diane 8108 Auberge Circle dianesuemorgan@gmail.com (760) 415-9965
Mort John 8045 Auberge Circle jmort787@cox.net (858) 229-4174
Mort Judy 8045 Auberge Circle jmort787@cox.net (858) 229-4174
Nadvodski Walter 8159 Auberge Circle walter2846@gmail.com
Nadvodski Zina 8159 Auberge Circle zina2846@gmail.com
Nazar Rico 7958 Auberge Circle snazar@stny.rr.com   ((607) 725-9220
Nazar Sally 7958 Auberge Circle snazar@stny.rr.com   (607) 725+6279
Nemchock Tom 7940 Lusardi Creek tjnem@sbcglobal.net
Newman Suzanne 7925 Lusardi Creek suzgene@sbcglobal.net (760) 707-7545
Nomellini Daniel 7965 Lusardi Creek danielnomellini@gmail.com (650) 580-4353
Nomellini Linda 7965 Lusardi Creek nomellinil@yahoo.com (650) 580-4355
Nourok David 7957 Auberge Circle davidnourok@yahoo.com (619) 987-4285
Nourok Marlene 7957 Auberge Circle menourok@gmail.com (619) 987-4285
O'Leary Jennifer 8028 Auberge Circle
Odwazny Ted 8103 Auberge Circle todwazny@yahoo.com (858) 395-8061
Olson Jayne 7909 Lusardi Creek jayneolson@gmail.com (858) 442-6606
Pahler Karen 7952 Auberge Circle karenpahler@gmail.com (925) 200-6562
Paley Margaret 8064 Auberge Circle mhpaley@yahoo.com (805) 795-9369
Paley Wayne 8064 Auberge Circle waynepaley@yahoo.com (858) 367-8381
Panagos Chris 7947 Auberge Circle xassetmgr@gmail.com   (619) 495-1489
Panagos Judy 7947 Auberge Circle yiayia2ana@gmail.com (619) 495-1926
Patterson Pam 7932 Auberge Circle ppatterson0124@gmail.com (858) 832-1382
Patterson Tim 7932 Auberge Circle boxgalaxyinc@gmail.com (858) 717-5448
Peck Janice 8037 Auberge Circle japeck5@gmail.com (714) 791-1080
Peck Steve 8037 Auberge Circle (714) 654-2382
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Phelps Cheryl 8146 Auberge Circle 2cheryllp@gmail.com (562) 572-4389
Piazza Ilene 8152 Auberge Circle ilenepiazza@gmail.com (760) 413-2294
Pierro Frank 7959 Auberge Circle fepierro@cox.net (619) 892-5178
Pierro Valerie 7959 Auberge Circle vjpierro@cox.net (619) 962-0328
Pioli Cheryl 7924 Auberge Circle c3pioli@outlook.com   (858) 945-2437
Pioli John 7924 Auberge Circle jpioli737@outlook.com   (858) 945-2275
Pleskow Marlene 8104 Auberge Circle marlenepleskow@hotmail.com (858) 832-8962
Pleskow Sanford 8104 Auberge Circle sandyp29@hotmail.com (858) 832-8962
Pollock John 7915 Lusardi Creek johnpollock1948@yahoo.com (858) 484-1109
Pollock Mary Ann 7915 Lusardi Creek maryannpollock@yahoo.com (858) 484-1109
Poon Lily 7945 Auberge Circle diegan70@yahoo.com (858) 722-5073
Pourteymour Roger 8125 Auberge Circle rrpourteymour@yahoo.com
Prenner Bruce 8148 Auberge Circle prenner@aaamg.com   (619) 823-3939
Prenner Harriet 8148 Auberge Circle harriet@prennerhome.com   (619) 823-3919
Quisling Sheri 8173 Auberge Circle squisling@sbcglobal.net (209) 872-4685
Quisling Stewart 8173 Auberge Circle squisling@sbcglobal.net (209) 872-4685
Ratnayaka Naline Manel 7878 Lusardi Creek arayap8362@hotmail.com (706) 424-1183
Reiter Richard 7974 Lusardi Creek reiterrh@gmail.com (858) 240-0191
Reynolds Linda 8180 Auberge Circle lindareynolds19@gmail.com (805) 710-3958
Reynolds Ron 8180 Auberge Circle ronfreynolds26@gmail.com (805) 710-3959
Riggs Kevin 7964 Auberge Circle kevinriggsod@gmail.com (619) 504-0827
Riggs Valerie 7964 Auberge Circle valriggs12@gmail.com (619) 244-3960
Rizvi Monique 8100 Auberge Circle drmoniquerizvi@gmail.com
Rizvi Nadia 8100 Auberge Circle
Rose Regina 8067 Auberge Circle rarose_17@hotmail.com (310) 489-6558
Russell Pam 7954 Auberge Circle pdpam0809@gmail.com (619) 723-3651
Ryan Keith 7943 Auberge Circle cartoon45@live.com (858) 722-6161
Ryan Wanda 7943 Auberge Circle wandaryan55@gmail.com (951) 500-9849
Sahm Ed 8116 Auberge Circle esahm@rsiscpas.com (619) 246-1725
Sahm Jen 8116 Auberge Circle jjsahm@gmail.com (619) 246-1726
Samaritoni Dennis 8160 Auberge Circle dennis.samaritoni@gmail.com (858) 759-9584
Samaritoni Karen 8160 Auberge Circle finbally.samaritoni@gmail.com
Sanguinetti Alfred 8121 Auberge Circle psanguinetti47@yahoo.com (858) 472-4300
Sanguinetti Patricia 8121 Auberge Circle psanguinetti47@yahoo.com (858) 472-4300
Sanit Paul 7942 Auberge Circle psanit8@gmail.com (858) 442-1841
Schmaltz Debbie 7960 Auberge Circle schmaltz1@outlook.com (858) 869-5722
Schmaltz Tom 7960 Auberge Circle tootall79@pacbell.net (858) 886-9729
Schneider Elise 7938 Lusardi Creek elisedschneider@gmail.com (805) 302-8455
Segnit Bob 8092 Auberge Circle rssmdpq@cox.net
Segnit Pat 8092 Auberge Circle psegnit@gmail.com
Selland Edwina 7905 Lusardi Creek eselland@twc.com
Selland Steve 7905 Lusardi Creek sohbbman@hotmail.com
Shaiken Debra 7937 Auberge Circle
Shaiken Steve 7937 Auberge Circle
Sharpe Peggy 7950 Auberge Circle peggy.sharpe@gmail.com (732) 794-8998
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Sheets Dale 7984 Auberge Circle dale.sheets@me.com (848) 603-4958
Sheets Monica 7984 Auberge Circle monica.sheets@me.com (858) 395-6236
Shookhoff Ina 7953 Auberge Circle ishookhoff@san.rr.com (858) 382-8271
Shookhoff Jay 7953 Auberge Circle jshookhoff@san.rr.com (858) 382-0919
Sick Sheri 8119 Auberge Circle sheriwalter@rocketmail.com (619) 871-4322
Sick Steve 8119 Auberge Circle sheriwalter@rocketmail.com (619) 871-4321
Silverman Steve 8153 Auberge Circle silverhawken@att.net (949) 246-1413
Skolnick Corie 7996 Auberge Circle corie.skolnick@gmail.com (818) 705-3040
Skolnick Paul 7996 Auberge Circle sage2020@icloud.com
Skow Kathy 8084 Auberge Circle kskow@comcast.net (858) 832-8445
Skow Michael 8084 Auberge Circle mskow2437@gmail.com (858) 832-8445
Slattery Ninfa 7948 Auberge Circle ninrick33@aol.com (858) 381-6310
Slattery Richard 7948 Auberge Circle ninrick33@aol.com (858) 381-6310
Smith Carl 7968 Auberge Circle carlhsmith@att.net (858) 759-9895
Smith Elaine 7968 Auberge Circle (858) 759-9895
Snediker David 7956 Lusardi Creek dsnediker@gmail.com
Snediker Malu 7956 Lusardi Creek malu.snediker@gmail.com
Stevenson Andrew 8076 Auberge Circle arstevenson@twc.com (858) 367-8477
Stevenson Mary Corbett 8076 Auberge Circle mcstevenson@tsgsc.com (858) 367-8477
Sykes Lori 7908 Lusardi Creek lorisykes30@yahoo.com
Tao Mindy 7947 Lusardi Creek mtao62@yahoo.com   (858) 922-7082
Taylor Bud 8161 Auberge Circle airbudt@gmail.com (619) 507-0245
Taylor Kathy 8161 Auberge Circle golftaylor@me.com (619) 507-0244
Thomas Nancy 7946 Auberge Circle nltsd@aol.com (858) 735-9811
Townsend Kathleen 7929 Lusardi Creek ktpt.67@gmail.com (949) 375-1092
Tuetken Reba 8024 Auberge Circle rtuetken1@san.rr.com
Tullius Pat 7973 Lusardi Creek Pattullius@att.net (760) 518-1881
Tung John 8036 Auberge Circle jsmb4@msn.com (312) 560-0311
Tung Susan 8036 Auberge Circle jsmb4@msn.com (847) 542-0635
Untiedt Annine 8077 Auberge Circle a.untiedt@gmail.com (408) 605-0611
Vance Donna 8168 Auberge Circle vance1789@gmail.com
Vance Raymond 8168 Auberge Circle vance1789@cox,net
Vega Dan 7961 Lusardi Creek vegasrundv@gmail.com (619) 994-5776
Vega Elaine 7961 Lusardi Creek vegasrun221@gmail.com   (619) 992-1451
Vegunta Sree 7954 Lusardi Creek modernglobalstyle@gmail.com (201) 925-6073
Vevaina Jim 8137 Auberge Circle jrvevaina@yahoo.com (858) 381-6100
Vinitsky Lyba 7972 Lusardi Creek lybavinitsky43@gmail.com   (858) 722-6996
Vinitsky Michael 7972 Lusardi Creek mikevinitsky43@gmail.com   (760) 525-7153
Volin Nancy 7928 Auberge Circle nancy@nancyvolin.com  (619) 445-7499
Volsky Joel 7935 Auberge Circle joelvolsky@gmail.com (858) 367-8641
Volsky Susan 7935 Auberge Circle joelvolsky@gmail.com (858) 367-8641
Weatherford Tom 8016 Auberge Circle tgweatherford@sbcglobal.net (858) 248-0018
White Fran 8151 Auberge Circle jwandfw@icloud.com (619) 726-7406
White Jim 8151 Auberge Circle jwoldskool@cox.net (619) 726-7402
Wickstrom Wes 7973 Lusardi Creek travelingusa26@gmail.com (760) 721-1881
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Williams Alison 7907 Lusardi Creek aw33777@gmail.com (727) 259-8793
Williams Cherie 7939 Auberge Circle clkwms@aol.com (858) 381-6315
Woo Pattie 7952 Lusardi Creek pcwoo.4.7@gmail.com (724 )309-2439
Woo Savio 7952 Lusardi Creek slywoo@gmail.com (412) 427-5455
Woodrey Bruce 8152 Auberge Circle bwoodrey@gmail.com
Yam Eric 7966 Lusardi Creek eric.yam@att.net (858) 357-5849
Yam Maria 7966 Lusardi Creek maria.yam@att.net
Yoder Bob 8157 Auberge Circle bobkat.yoder@verizon.net (858) 299-4817
Yoder Kathleen 8157 Auberge Circle bobkat.yoder@verizon.net (858) 299-4817
Young Kenneth 8012 Auberge Circle koy4891@gmail.com (858) 987-3151
Young Louise 8012 Auberge Circle greenridge1984@gmail.com (858) 353-2352
Zhu Jim 7961 Auberge Circle jzhu4615@gmail.com (858) 832-1887

7942 Lusardi Creek vacant
7942 Lusardi Creek
7951 Lusardi Creek
8033 Auberge Circle vacant
8075 Auberge Circle
8184 Auberge Circle vacant
8184 Auberge Circle
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Number Street Name Last Name First NameEmail Phone # Column1
7922 Auberge Circle LaRocca Melissa mel.larocca@me.com (404) 275-0287
7922 Auberge Circle LaRocca Ron ron@ronlarocca.com (770) 712-4523
7924 Auberge Circle Pioli Cheryl c3pioli@outlook.com   (858) 945-2437
7924 Auberge Circle Pioli John jpioli737@outlook.com   (858) 945-2275
7926 Auberge Circle Greer Peggy gpsantee@gmail.com (858) 832-1453
7928 Auberge Circle Volin Nancy nancy@nancyvolin.com  (619) 445-7499
7930 Auberge Circle Mendelsohn Ina ina.mendelsohn@gmail.com (858) 367-8519
7931 Auberge Circle Eisenmeyer Cindy cse0315@aol.com (858) 945-3977
7932 Auberge Circle Patterson Pam ppatterson0124@gmail.com (858) 832-1382
7932 Auberge Circle Patterson Tim boxgalaxyinc@gmail.com (858) 717-5448
7933 Auberge Circle Lortscher Barbara blortscher17@gmail.com (858) 395-7792
7933 Auberge Circle Lortscher John jlortscher@gmail.com (858) 395-0869
7934 Auberge Circle Hassidim Anne tahassidim@san.rr.com (858) 401-0873
7935 Auberge Circle Volsky Joel joelvolsky@gmail.com (858) 367-8641
7935 Auberge Circle Volsky Susan joelvolsky@gmail.com (858) 367-8641
7936 Auberge Circle Chrisman Jodi jodi_chrisman@hotmail.com
7937 Auberge Circle Shaiken Debra
7937 Auberge Circle Shaiken Steve
7938 Auberge Circle Macahilig Pilar pilarmacahilig@yahoo.com (858) 367-8870
7938 Auberge Circle Macahilig Sam sammacahilig@gmail.com (858) 692-4225
7939 Auberge Circle Williams Cherie clkwms@aol.com (858) 381-6315
7940 Auberge Circle Davenport Stacey stacey@davenportsearch.com
7941 Auberge Circle Barron Andrew andrewbar@aol.com (619) 994-0882
7941 Auberge Circle Barron Janice janshomes@aol.com (619) 246-8739
7942 Auberge Circle Matthews Robyn robynrhancock@gmail.com (858) 413-5702
7942 Auberge Circle Sanit Paul psanit8@gmail.com (858) 442-1841
7943 Auberge Circle Ryan Keith cartoon45@live.com (858) 722-6161
7943 Auberge Circle Ryan Wanda wandaryan55@gmail.com (951) 500-9849
7944 Auberge Circle Carter Bernie b@nvcarter.com   (775) 771-0334
7944 Auberge Circle Carter Susie csusiecarter@aol.com   (775) 544-2565
7945 Auberge Circle Poon Lily diegan70@yahoo.com (858) 722-5073
7946 Auberge Circle Thomas Nancy nltsd@aol.com (858) 735-9811
7947 Auberge Circle Panagos Chris xassetmgr@gmail.com   (619) 495-1489
7947 Auberge Circle Panagos Judy yiayia2ana@gmail.com (619) 495-1926
7948 Auberge Circle Slattery Ninfa ninrick33@aol.com (858) 381-6310
7948 Auberge Circle Slattery Richard ninrick33@aol.com (858) 381-6310
7949 Auberge Circle Hensley Brien brienhensley@gmail.com (916) 813-0798
7949 Auberge Circle Hensley Teri terihensley@me.com (916) 847-7528
7950 Auberge Circle Sharpe Peggy peggy.sharpe@gmail.com (732) 794-8998
7951 Auberge Circle Blando Eddie eblando100@gmail.com (619) 204-1951
7951 Auberge Circle Blando Joanne jblandolulu@gmail.com
7952 Auberge Circle Pahler Karen karenpahler@gmail.com (925) 200-6562
7952 Auberge Circle Bedell Terry tbedell3412@gmail.com (925) 200-6132
7953 Auberge Circle Shookhoff Ina ishookhoff@san.rr.com (858) 382-8271
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7953 Auberge Circle Shookhoff Jay jshookhoff@san.rr.com (858) 382-0919
7954 Auberge Circle Russell Pam pdpam0809@gmail.com (619) 723-3651
7955 Auberge Circle Kim Joon pdq1154@hotmail.com
7957 Auberge Circle Nourok David davidnourok@yahoo.com (619) 987-4285
7957 Auberge Circle Nourok Marlene menourok@gmail.com (619) 987-4285
7958 Auberge Circle Nazar Rico snazar@stny.rr.com   ((607) 725-9220
7958 Auberge Circle Nazar Sally snazar@stny.rr.com   (607) 725+6279
7959 Auberge Circle Pierro Frank fepierro@cox.net (619) 892-5178
7959 Auberge Circle Pierro Valerie vjpierro@cox.net (619) 962-0328
7960 Auberge Circle Schmaltz Debbie schmaltz1@outlook.com (858) 869-5722
7960 Auberge Circle Schmaltz Tom tootall79@pacbell.net (858) 886-9729
7961 Auberge Circle Zhu Jim jzhu4615@gmail.com (858) 832-1887
7961 Auberge Circle Gong Xiaomei xgong@ucsd.edu (858) 832-1887
7964 Auberge Circle Riggs Kevin kevinriggsod@gmail.com (619) 504-0827
7964 Auberge Circle Riggs Valerie valriggs12@gmail.com (619) 244-3960
7968 Auberge Circle Smith Carl carlhsmith@att.net (858) 759-9895
7968 Auberge Circle Smith Elaine (858) 759-9895
7969 Auberge Circle Bell Carl cebell1948@gmail.com (760) 815-2777
7969 Auberge Circle Bell Judy judyann-bell@hotmail.com (619) 253-3238
7972 Auberge Circle Berlin Harriet
7972 Auberge Circle Berlin William
7975 Auberge Circle Alessi Angela angela.alessi@gmail.com
7975 Auberge Circle Alessi Frank fjalessi@gmail.com   (619)972-7488
7976 Auberge Circle Klein Ron Ronaldklein@me.com (619) 277-8000
7976 Auberge Circle Klein Sue sueklein@me.com  (619) 277-1776
7980 Auberge Circle Magid Alexis lextex@aol.com (408) 340-8854
7980 Auberge Circle Magid Bruce b1951magid@gmail.com   (339) 222-7934
7984 Auberge Circle Sheets Dale dale.sheets@me.com (848) 603-4958
7984 Auberge Circle Sheets Monica monica.sheets@me.com (858) 395-6236
7988 Auberge Circle Cave Kim kecave@aol.com   (425) 269-7881
7988 Auberge Circle Cave Mike mikecavehd@gmail.com   (425) 495-6690
7992 Auberge Circle Isgur Sara sisgur@pacbell.net (858) 997-4041
7992 Auberge Circle Lincoln David 1take@sbcglobal.net
7996 Auberge Circle Skolnick Corie corie.skolnick@gmail.com (818) 705-3040
7996 Auberge Circle Skolnick Paul sage2020@icloud.com
8000 Auberge Circle Gonzalez Carmen carmensandiego514gmail.com
8000 Auberge Circle Gonzalez Regina
8004 Auberge Circle Culver John jdculver@aol.com (619) 823-2441
8004 Auberge Circle Culver Theresa tculver1114@gmail.com (619) 871-7057
8008 Auberge Circle Amberg Jim jamesec2002@gmail.com (619) 756-5563
8008 Auberge Circle Amberg Laureen laureen2002@cox.net
8012 Auberge Circle Young Kenneth koy4891@gmail.com (858) 987-3151
8012 Auberge Circle Young Louise greenridge1984@gmail.com (858) 353-2352
8015 Auberge Circle Hose Dmumit dmumit.hose@gmail.com (858) 205-0144
8016 Auberge Circle WeatherfordTom tgweatherford@sbcglobal.net (858) 248-0018
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8020 Auberge Circle Jackson Janet keithloud@gmail.com (858) 342-3823
8020 Auberge Circle Jackson Keith keithloud@gmail.com (858) 342-3823
8024 Auberge Circle Tuetken Reba rtuetken1@san.rr.com
8025 Auberge Circle Hose Eddy eddy.hose@gmail.com (858) 481-0877
8028 Auberge Circle O'Leary Jennifer
8028 Auberge Circle Haddow Daniel
8031 Auberge Circle Jereza Elenita Nurserules@aol.com (858) 525-3373
8032 Auberge Circle Birnbaum Cassi cbirnbaum@cox.net (858) 775-5428
8032 Auberge Circle Birnbaum Dean birn@cox.net (619) 251-5428
8033 Auberge Circle
8035 Auberge Circle Baughn Clifford sjciah@aol.com (858) 367-8436
8035 Auberge Circle Baughn Shirley jbshirley@aol.com (858) 367-8436
8036 Auberge Circle Tung John jsmb4@msn.com (312) 560-0311
8036 Auberge Circle Tung Susan jsmb4@msn.com (847) 542-0635
8037 Auberge Circle Peck Janice japeck5@gmail.com (714) 791-1080
8037 Auberge Circle Peck Steve (714) 654-2382
8039 Auberge Circle Mink Karlee karleemink@gmail.com (858) 449-6585
8040 Auberge Circle Gaskill Chuck chuckgaskill@cox.net (858) 756-3328
8041 Auberge Circle Hayes Bonnie bjhayes1943@gmail.com (951) 704-0308
8043 Auberge Circle Correnti Betty betty.correnti@gmail.com (858) 832-1059
8043 Auberge Circle Correnti Patrick patrick.correnti@gmail.com (858) 832-1059
8044 Auberge Circle Coulombe Ronald rbc@coulombe.com (760) 689-5350
8044 Auberge Circle Coulombe Susan suelovesdoxies@gmail.com (760) 689-5349
8045 Auberge Circle Mort John jmort787@cox.net (858) 229-4174
8045 Auberge Circle Mort Judy jmort787@cox.net (858) 229-4174
8047 Auberge Circle Henderson Beverly bevy19421@gmail.com (619) 322-3385
8047 Auberge Circle Henderson Jack tabascojack3265@gmail.com   (619) 312-4489
8048 Auberge Circle Crystal Frank crystaleyemd@cox.net (619) 884-4724
8048 Auberge Circle Crystal Genie geniecrystal@gmail.com (858) 312-8222
8049 Auberge Circle Lapinski Betty hi.blapinski@gmail.com (858) 997-9640
8051 Auberge Circle Alavi Parvin alavi.parvin@gmail.com (858) 344-0242
8052 Auberge Circle Burdman Debbie debbieburdman@gmail.com (619) 889-1003
8053 Auberge Circle Dyte Cindy cindy8053@twc.com (858) 722-0471
8055 Auberge Circle Brown Anita kabrown928@msn.com (858) 395-5919
8056 Auberge Circle Liu Josephine jliu777@gmail.com (602) 505-4840
8056 Auberge Circle Liu Ying yliu888@gmail.com   (602) 505-4840
8060 Auberge Circle Dicovitsky Gary gary.dicovitsky@gmail.com (858) 832-1114
8060 Auberge Circle Dicovitsky Laura LDicovitsky@hotmail.com (858) 832-1114
8064 Auberge Circle Paley Margaret mhpaley@yahoo.com (805) 795-9369
8064 Auberge Circle Paley Wayne waynepaley@yahoo.com (858) 367-8381
8067 Auberge Circle Rose Regina rarose_17@hotmail.com (310) 489-6558
8068 Auberge Circle Johnson Dave (858) 243-5540
8068 Auberge Circle Johnson Tricia triciajohnson8@gmail.com (858) 243-5539
8069 Auberge Circle Bochert Stacey staceybochert@gmail.com (858) 774-7201
8071 Auberge Circle Bucciarelli Gale galebucc@gmail.com (619) 208-0645
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8071 Auberge Circle Bucciarelli Patricia pbucc6@gmail.com (619) 925-0645
8072 Auberge Circle Lippert George george@lippertemail.net (858) 735-9466
8072 Auberge Circle Lippert Patricia patricia.z.lippert@gmail.com (858) 735-9366
8073 Auberge Circle Justus Beth bethjustus2003@yahoo.com (858) 442-9379
8073 Auberge Circle Justus Jay jayjustus00@yahoo.com (619) 980-1351
8075 Auberge Circle
8076 Auberge Circle Stevenson Andrew arstevenson@twc.com (858) 367-8477
8076 Auberge Circle Stevenson Mary Corbettmcstevenson@tsgsc.com (858) 367-8477
8077 Auberge Circle Untiedt Annine a.untiedt@gmail.com (408) 605-0611
8080 Auberge Circle Gonen Robyn rgonen@cox.net (858) 243-5080
8080 Auberge Circle Gonen Shimon sgonen@cox.net (858) 232-4912
8084 Auberge Circle Skow Kathy kskow@comcast.net (858) 832-8445
8084 Auberge Circle Skow Michael mskow2437@gmail.com (858) 832-8445
8088 Auberge Circle Collins John johncollins23@gmail.com (619) 368-9541
8088 Auberge Circle Collins Kathy kathycollins9@gmail.com (858) 759-4212
8092 Auberge Circle Segnit Bob rssmdpq@cox.net
8092 Auberge Circle Segnit Pat psegnit@gmail.com
8096 Auberge Circle Goergen Thomas tgoergen@gmail.com (858) 405-2761
8100 Auberge Circle Rizvi Monique drmoniquerizvi@gmail.com
8100 Auberge Circle Rizvi Nadia
8101 Auberge Circle Chan Simon ke6aby@yahoo.com
8101 Auberge Circle Chan Cynthia choirmom8@yahoo.com
8103 Auberge Circle Odwazny Ted todwazny@yahoo.com (858) 395-8061
8104 Auberge Circle Pleskow Marlene marlenepleskow@hotmail.com (858) 832-8962
8104 Auberge Circle Pleskow Sanford sandyp29@hotmail.com (858) 832-8962
8105 Auberge Circle Huebscher Linda lhuebscher@cox.net   (612)203-0553
8105 Auberge Circle Huebscher Tom thuebscher@cox.net   (612) 964-4763
8107 Auberge Circle Bortolutti Trinh trinabortolutti@yahoo.com
8108 Auberge Circle Morgan Diane dianesuemorgan@gmail.com (760) 415-9965
8109 Auberge Circle Lenhart Kathy klenhart@nethere.com (858) 204-8343
8109 Auberge Circle Lenhart Rich rlenhart@nethere.com
8111 Auberge Circle Massieh Samia smasieh@yahoo.com
8112 Auberge Circle Bloch Cheryl cbb926@aol.com (412) 657-7242
8112 Auberge Circle Bloch Garry cbb926@aol.com (412) 657-7242
8115 Auberge Circle Baker Christine Christine@Sterlingid.com (858) 692-2500
8115 Auberge Circle Baker Bill Christine@Sterlingid.com (858) 692-2000
8116 Auberge Circle Sahm Jen jjsahm@gmail.com (619) 246-1726
8117 Auberge Circle Montag Karen karen.montag1026@gmail.com   (323) 578-5845
8119 Auberge Circle Sick Sheri sheriwalter@rocketmail.com (619) 871-4322
8119 Auberge Circle Sick Steve sheriwalter@rocketmail.com (619) 871-4321
8120 Auberge Circle Kung Dominic dmkung007@gmail.com (908) 300-4817
8120 Auberge Circle Kung Elaine ekung1@gmail.com (908) 295-3251
8121 Auberge Circle Sanguinetti Alfred psanguinetti47@yahoo.com (858) 472-4300
8121 Auberge Circle Sanguinetti Patricia psanguinetti47@yahoo.com (858) 472-4300
8123 Auberge Circle McMurtry Mary Louisemlmcmurtry4@gmail.com   (661) 435-3655 
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8124 Auberge Circle Don Richard rwdon@aol.com (650) 291-9601
8125 Auberge Circle PourteymourRoger rrpourteymour@yahoo.com
8128 Auberge Circle Booth Karen k-booth@live.com (619) 206-4690
8128 Auberge Circle Aranoff Steve stevenaranoff@yahoo.com (858) 483-0569
8132 Auberge Circle Kim Choo chookim@bi@gmail.com
8135 Auberge Circle Jonkers Mathieu phototraveltrips@hotmail.com (408) 768-1402
8135 Auberge Circle Boroumandi Shirin sboroumandi@yahoo.com (916) 868-5988
8136 Auberge Circle Brenneis Allan arbrenneis728@gmail.com (858) 927-4687
8136 Auberge Circle Brenneis Mary Ellenmebrenneis@gmail.com (510) 579-5042
8137 Auberge Circle Vevaina Jim jrvevaina@yahoo.com (858) 381-6100
8139 Auberge Circle June Mike mikejune63@gmail.com (760) 808-7169
8139 Auberge Circle June Pamela pamjune64@gmail.com (760) 346-6822
8140 Auberge Circle Matthews Linda linnymat7@gmail.com (541) 601-7186
8141 Auberge Circle Bloom Nelson nbloom212@gmail.com (321) 945-7723
8141 Auberge Circle Bloom Susan sbloom212@gmail.com (321) 258-5864
8143 Auberge Circle Carlson Angela angelacarlson2004@yahoo.com (858) 945-7115
8144 Auberge Circle Concha Jane janeconcha50@gmail.com (858) 204-5380
8144 Auberge Circle Concha Ric rmcshell19@gmail.com (858) 922-6288
8145 Auberge Circle McCline Carrie csmccline@hotmail.com (760) 330-0994
8145 Auberge Circle Gallagher Kevin kevin.gallagher314@gmail.com (760) 330-1983
8146 Auberge Circle Phelps Cheryl 2cheryllp@gmail.com (562) 572-4389
8148 Auberge Circle Prenner Bruce prenner@aaamg.com   (619) 823-3939
8148 Auberge Circle Prenner Harriet harriet@prennerhome.com   (619) 823-3919
8151 Auberge Circle White Fran jwandfw@icloud.com (619) 726-7406
8151 Auberge Circle White Jim jwoldskool@cox.net (619) 726-7402
8152 Auberge Circle Woodrey Bruce bwoodrey@gmail.com
8152 Auberge Circle Piazza Ilene ilenepiazza@gmail.com (760) 413-2294
8153 Auberge Circle Klink Arlene ak315@att.net (949) 246-1399
8153 Auberge Circle Silverman Steve silverhawken@att.net (949) 246-1413
8155 Auberge Circle Hennes Paul phennes38@gmail.com   (858) 449-5241
8155 Auberge Circle Hennes Alane laniefh@gmail.com   (858) 735-2357
8157 Auberge Circle Yoder Bob bobkat.yoder@verizon.net (858) 299-4817
8157 Auberge Circle Yoder Kathleen bobkat.yoder@verizon.net (858) 299-4817
8159 Auberge Circle Nadvodski Walter walter2846@gmail.com
8159 Auberge Circle Nadvodski Zina zina2846@gmail.com
8160 Auberge Circle Samaritoni Dennis dennis.samaritoni@gmail.com (858) 759-9584
8160 Auberge Circle Samaritoni Karen finbally.samaritoni@gmail.com
8161 Auberge Circle Taylor Bud airbudt@gmail.com (619) 507-0245
8161 Auberge Circle Taylor Kathy golftaylor@me.com (619) 507-0244
8164 Auberge Circle Barton Robert rvbarton77@gmail.com
8164 Auberge Circle Jeynes Kris
8167 Auberge Circle Knight Cynthia cindean.knight@gmail.com (858) 775-6148
8167 Auberge Circle Knight Dean deanknight620@gmail.com
8168 Auberge Circle Vance Donna vance1789@gmail.com
8168 Auberge Circle Vance Raymond vance1789@cox,net
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8169 Auberge Circle Barber Lynn lynbarber82@gmail.com
8171 Auberge Circle Majors Beverly bevmajors@cox.net  (619) 385-0982
8172 Auberge Circle Krongard Cheryl Ckrongard@gmail.com (443) 762-9006
8172 Auberge Circle Krongard Mike Ckrongard@gmail.com (443) 621-6695
8173 Auberge Circle Quisling Sheri squisling@sbcglobal.net (209) 872-4685
8173 Auberge Circle Quisling Stewart squisling@sbcglobal.net (209) 872-4685
8175 Auberge Circle Goya Fred goyafred@ymail.com (602) 999-1193
8176 Auberge Circle Dow Cathi Wilsondow@gmail.com (858) 254-2112
8177 Auberge Circle Cass Marty martycass@live.com (858) 756-0216
8180 Auberge Circle Reynolds Linda lindareynolds19@gmail.com (805) 710-3958
8180 Auberge Circle Reynolds Ron ronfreynolds26@gmail.com (805) 710-3959
8184 Auberge Circle
8184 Auberge Circle
7875 Lusardi Creek Beck Christine mschrissybeck@gmail.com  (858) 442-1374
7876 Lusardi Creek Carson Barbara barbcars123@aol.com
7877 Lusardi Creek Duncan Nancy ncduncanrn@aol.com (858) 335-8705
7878 Lusardi Creek Ratnayaka Naline Manelarayap8362@hotmail.com (706) 424-1183
7879 Lusardi Creek Ahuja Rajni rajrajni@gmail.com (949) 302-9797
7880 Lusardi Creek Cohen Claudia claudiac578@gmail.com (858) 735-9974
7881 Lusardi Creek Lewis Dorothy jrldots@aol.com (954) 290-0209
7881 Lusardi Creek Lewis Jay jrldots@aol.com (858) 900-6720
7882 Lusardi Creek Fontaine Rebecca fontainefireinc@comcast.net (925) 858-9789
7882 Lusardi Creek Fontaine Robert fontainefire@comcast.net (925) 367-6676
7883 Lusardi Creek Lindsay Danielle daniellelindsay55@gmail.com (858) 558-9160
7884 Lusardi Creek Forrest Steven forrests@teleport.com (971) 409-2712
7885 Lusardi Creek Axelrod Roy royaxelrod@gmail.com
7886 Lusardi Creek Forrest Laurie laurieb44@gmail.com (971) 409-2757
7905 Lusardi Creek Selland Edwina eselland@twc.com
7905 Lusardi Creek Selland Steve sohbbman@hotmail.com
7906 Lusardi Creek Fox Gary gjfox001@gmail.com (818) 640-6113
7906 Lusardi Creek Fox Kathy k80foxy@gmail.com (818) 640-6110
7907 Lusardi Creek Williams Alison aw33777@gmail.com (727) 259-8793
7908 Lusardi Creek Sykes Lori lorisykes30@yahoo.com
7909 Lusardi Creek Olson Jayne jayneolson@gmail.com (858) 442-6606
7910 Lusardi Creek Morales Jody sdjody@hotmail.com (203) 645-0980
7910 Lusardi Creek Morales Emil emil.morales@hotmail.com
7911 Lusardi Creek Lane Chukerman Neal neal@chukpkg.com  (847) 217-5130
7913 Lusardi Creek Iliff Susan susan_iliff@sbcglobal.net (619) 302-4040
7915 Lusardi Creek Pollock John johnpollock1948@yahoo.com (858) 484-1109
7915 Lusardi Creek Pollock Mary Ann maryannpollock@yahoo.com (858) 484-1109
7917 Lusardi Creek Henzie Pam sd59grammie@gmail.com (916) 205-4197
7917 Lusardi Creek Henzie Tom henzietc@gmail.com
7921 Lusardi Creek Lewis Lori lorianne.lewis@gmail.com (801) 706-1606
7921 Lusardi Creek Hansen Robert Lanerunnerlane@gmail.com (801) 707-2736
7923 Lusardi Creek Ehlert Janet ehlertsj@verizon.net (805) 450-6568
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7923 Lusardi Creek Ehlert Steve ehlertsj@verizon.net (858) 832-8145
7925 Lusardi Creek Newman Suzanne suzgene@sbcglobal.net (760) 707-7545
7927 Lusardi Creek Broder Marjorie margiebroder@gmail.com  (858) 774-7149
7929 Lusardi Creek Townsend Kathleen ktpt.67@gmail.com (949) 375-1092
7933 Lusardi Creek Goodman Batzion gbatzion@gmail.com   (303) 819-1558
7933 Lusardi Creek Goodman Michael goodman.m@hotmail.com   (303) 819-1558
7935 Lusardi Creek Couillard Marc mjcouillard@yahoo.com
7936 Lusardi Creek McCormick Lea Ann langgang2345@aol.com
7936 Lusardi Creek McCormick Irving (Mac)irving.c.mccormick@gmail.com
7937 Lusardi Creek Midura Dave dbmidu@gmail.com (443) 285-1281
7937 Lusardi Creek Midura Rose drm2825@aol.com (410) 382-8028
7938 Lusardi Creek Schneider Elise elisedschneider@gmail.com (805) 302-8455
7939 Lusardi Creek Brenner Anne Aab1975@aol.com (516) 448-8116
7939 Lusardi Creek Brenner Harvey stacoind@gmail.com
7940 Lusardi Creek Allen Lori Lorijallen57@gmail.com (630) 542-6425
7940 Lusardi Creek Nemchock Tom tjnem@sbcglobal.net
7941 Lusardi Creek Gautereaux Steve steve.gautereaux@cox.net (858) 832-8222
7941 Lusardi Creek Gautereaux Toni tonigautereaux@hotmail.com (858) 832-8222
7942 Lusardi Creek
7942 Lusardi Creek
7943 Lusardi Creek Last Roberta lastsword@aol.com (619) 840-5278
7943 Lusardi Creek Last Steve Lastsword@aol.com (619) 507-5278
7944 Lusardi Creek Grant John jgrant5@san.rr.com (619) 992-8642
7945 Lusardi Creek Hamilton Perry im1pershamilton@yahoo.com (858) 759-6136
7945 Lusardi Creek Hamilton Shelia sheliahamilton43@yahoo.com (858) 759-6136
7946 Lusardi Creek Harris Billie btharris@cableone.net (928) 713-7732
7946 Lusardi Creek Harris Ted  (858) 713-7607
7947 Lusardi Creek Tao Mindy mtao62@yahoo.com   (858) 922-7082
7949 Lusardi Creek Loughran Eileen loughraneileen6@gmail.com (858) 832-7879
7950 Lusardi Creek Johnston Marilyn marilynjj@aol.com (858) 832-1948
7951 Lusardi Creek
7952 Lusardi Creek Woo Pattie pcwoo.4.7@gmail.com (724 )309-2439
7952 Lusardi Creek Woo Savio slywoo@gmail.com (412) 427-5455
7954 Lusardi Creek Laurence Len lenlaurence@yahoo.com (201) 887-3734
7954 Lusardi Creek Vegunta Sree modernglobalstyle@gmail.com (201) 925-6073
7956 Lusardi Creek Snediker David dsnediker@gmail.com
7956 Lusardi Creek Snediker Malu malu.snediker@gmail.com
7957 Lusardi Creek Erickson Jeanene (760) 788-1265
7957 Lusardi Creek Erickson Ned ericksonna@yahoo.com (760) 788-1265
7958 Lusardi Creek Deverill Angie
7958 Lusardi Creek Deverill Eric eddeverillt22@gmail.com
7960 Lusardi Creek Lee Chungpin Jackchungpinlee@yahoo.com (510) 449-2847
7961 Lusardi Creek Vega Dan vegasrundv@gmail.com (619) 994-5776
7961 Lusardi Creek Vega Elaine vegasrun221@gmail.com   (619) 992-1451
7962 Lusardi Creek Blumen Arleen ablumen@cox.net (619) 977-1057
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7962 Lusardi Creek Blumen Jeff jblumen4@yahoo.com (619) 977-9617
7964 Lusardi Creek Finger Susan susanfinger@me.com (760) 807-0444
7965 Lusardi Creek Nomellini Daniel danielnomellini@gmail.com (650) 580-4353
7965 Lusardi Creek Nomellini Linda nomellinil@yahoo.com (650) 580-4355
7966 Lusardi Creek Yam Eric eric.yam@att.net (858) 357-5849
7966 Lusardi Creek Yam Maria maria.yam@att.net
7968 Lusardi Creek Andine Davenportmommiecat13@gmail.com (619) 277-4113
7968 Lusardi Creek Jerry Davenportjaradav@cox.net (619) 277-5113
7969 Lusardi Creek Kushman Jeff jeffreykushman@gmail.com   (619) 674-2998
7969 Lusardi Creek Kushman Kathy kkushman@cox.net   (858) 914-3043
7970 Lusardi Creek Fick Ed kefick@cox.net   (320) 444-7652
7970 Lusardi Creek Fick Karen kefick@cox.net   (320) 444-7651
7972 Lusardi Creek Vinitsky Lyba lybavinitsky43@gmail.com   (858) 722-6996
7972 Lusardi Creek Vinitsky Michael mikevinitsky43@gmail.com   (760) 525-7153
7973 Lusardi Creek Tullius Pat Pattullius@att.net (760) 518-1881
7973 Lusardi Creek Wickstrom Wes travelingusa26@gmail.com (760) 721-1881
7974 Lusardi Creek Fielding Jackie cribbage5491@gmail.com (760) 855-4095
7974 Lusardi Creek Reiter Richard reiterrh@gmail.com (858) 240-0191


